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Appendix A 
Schedule of documents – Freedom of information request no. FOIREQ20/00187 
Document no. Page no.  No. of pages Description Decision on access Exemption 

1 N/A N/A Com brief - Senate Committee members + photos Out of scope N/A 

2 1 7 Com brief - Opening statement Release in full N/A 

3 8 10 Com brief - Key statistics Release in full N/A 

4 18 4 Com brief - Staffing Release in full N/A 

5 23 17 Com brief - Budget and resourcing Release in part s 47F 

6 40 5 Com brief - Performance against MoUs Release in full N/A 

7 45 2 Com brief - APS Census results Release in full N/A 

8 47 10 Hot Topic briefs Release in part s 47E(d) 

9 56 10 Com brief - NDB overview  Release in part s 47E(d) 

10 66 5 Com brief - Summary of high profile NDBs Release in part s 47E(d) 

11 71 11 Com brief - High profile PI's and CII's Release in part s 47E(d) 

12 76 3 Com brief - Health sector issues Release in part s 47E(d) 
13 79 5 Com brief - Complaint backlog strategy Release in full N/A 

14 84 7 Com brief - Assessments program  Release in part s 47E(d) 

15 91 4 Com brief - Consumer Data Right Release in full N/A 
16 95 7 Com brief - Data Matching related to a Government Agency Release in part s 47E(d) 

17 102 2 Com brief - An APP entity Exempt in full  s 47E(d) 
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18 104 6 Com brief - My Health Record Release in full N/A 

19 110 4 Com brief – Government Agency Matter  Exempt in full s 47E(d) 

20 114 3 Com brief - Privacy Law Reform Release in full N/A 
21 117 4 Com brief – An APP entity Exempt in full s 37 
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